

\$250 Commitment

2024 FRIENDS OF FAIR VIP Ticket Package Agreement

The Butte County Fair Association extends the following Friends of Fair Sponsor privileges to the undersigned for the 2024 Butte County Fair, August 22^{nd-}25th, 2024

2 – Adult Admission Tickets

2- Children Admission Tickets

Name on Sandwich Boards at Both Gates

Butte County Fair Association reserves the right to make substitutions as deemed necessary

This agreement is only valid for the 2024 Butte County Fair (August 22-25). Friends of Fair fee of \$250 must be paid in full by July 12, 2024 to receive the full privileges aforementioned.

Date:	Agreement #
Company Name:	Phone:
Contact:	Email:
Street Address:	
City:	Zip Code:
I agree to the terms specified. I on behalf of the above named o	am authorized to enter into this agreement company.
Authorized Signature	Date
Print Namo	